
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
56 
54 
24 

246 
99 
19 
10 

128 
4 

74 
951 

90 

Name 
Lennarth Widerberg 
David Bengtsson/ Joul Nielsen 
Kenneth Sundfors 
Pasi Kupiainen 
Peter Nilsson 
Marcus Gattinger 
Thomas Runebrant 
John Carlsson 
Peter Wärhner 
Andreas Thylander 
Andreas Isaksson 
Martin Troedsson 

Class 
8D 
8D 
8C 
8C 
8C 
8C 
8B 
8C 
8B 
8B 
8C 
8B 

Make 
991 GT3 RS 
944 Turbo 
944 Turbo 
Cayman 
911 996 
944 T 
986 Boxster S 
944 S2 
968 CS 
986 Boxster S 
944 T 
944 S2 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

4 

Total Tm 
17:03.601 
17:27.597 
17:34.624 
17:43.699 
17:55.936 
17:59.272 
18:06.523 
18:10.918 
18:17.718 
18:18.813 
17:16.711 

6:30.011 

Diff 

23.996 
31.023 
40.098 
52.335 
55.671 

1:02.922 
1:07.317 
1:14.117 
1:15.212 

1 Lap 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:24.003 
1:26.304 
1:26.440 
1:27.873 
1:27.319 
1:28.874 
1:29.666 
1:29.751 
1:30.221 
1:30.241 
1:32.052 
1:33.352 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.996 

Avg. Speed 

131,001 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.003 

Best Speed 

133,024 

Best Lap by 

56 - Lennarth Widerberg 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2021:4 
Alla 

Race 2 klass 8 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:50:41 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2021-09-04 15:40 


